
                       2006 State Girls Class S         
                          Final Team Results         
                           October 14, 2006         
               2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton Illinois

 Team - St. Joe Olney  Finish Position -     1         
 Team Score (places):  94  Team Score (times):     41:27.0  Ave Time: 8:17.4 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 712    Jennifer Luna        8            8         7:57.8  7:57.8    0:00.0    
 2 713    Elizabeth Kuenstler  10           18        8:06.6  16:04.5   0:08.7    
 3 714    Carolyn Joseph       19           37        8:21.4  24:26.0   0:23.5    
 4 715    Samantha Herman      28           65        8:29.2  32:55.2   0:31.3    
 5 718    Payton Blakney       29           94        8:31.7  41:27.0   0:33.8    
 6 717    Rachel Zwilling      37           131       8:37.1  50:04.1   0:39.2    
 7 716    Hillary Steber       40           171       8:44.8  58:49.0   0:46.9    
                                                                                  
 Team - Bluford  Finish Position -     2         
 Team Score (places): 100  Team Score (times):     41:38.0  Ave Time: 8:19.6 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 801    Danielle Snow        5            5         7:51.4  7:51.4    0:00.0    
 2 802    Chelsey Laird        16           21        8:18.6  16:10.0   0:27.1    
 3 803    Cassidy Wheeler      18           39        8:21.0  24:31.1   0:29.6    
 4 806    Mallory Bergbower    22           61        8:22.9  32:54.0   0:31.4    
 5 805    Frankie Bonner       39           100       8:44.0  41:38.0   0:52.5    
 6 807    Hannah Clark         54           154       9:00.3  50:38.3   1:08.9    
 7 804    Lexi Weinstein       79           233       9:27.1  1:00:05.5 1:35.7    
                                                                                  
 Team - Selmaville  Finish Position -     3         
 Team Score (places): 107  Team Score (times):     41:43.6  Ave Time: 8:20.7 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 850    Kirstle Owen         6            6         7:55.6  7:55.6    0:00.0    
 2 851    McKenzie Haeubu      12           18        8:14.1  16:09.7   0:18.5    
 3 853    Allie Hood           25           43        8:25.9  24:35.7   0:30.3    
 4 854    Sydney Tefft         30           73        8:32.3  33:08.1   0:36.7    
 5 858    Caitlyn Patton       34           107       8:35.5  41:43.6   0:39.8    
 6 852    MacKenzie Ross       35           142       8:36.3  50:19.9   0:40.6    
 7 855    Lindsey Sapp         49           191       8:51.3  59:11.3   0:55.7    
                                                                                  
 Team - Raccoon  Finish Position -     4         
 Team Score (places): 117  Team Score (times):     41:50.1  Ave Time: 8:22.0 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 893    Anna Fields          4            4         7:48.3  7:48.3    0:00.0    
 2 895    Laraine Love         14           18        8:15.9  16:04.3   0:27.5    
 3 894    Tiffani Musial       15           33        8:17.3  24:21.6   0:28.9    
 4 896    Andi Altadonna       33           66        8:34.4  32:56.0   0:46.0    
 5 897    Darryl Lusch         51           117       8:54.1  41:50.1   1:05.7    
 6 898    Kasie Casconi        78           195       9:27.0  51:17.2   1:38.7    
 7 900    Nicky Spencer        93           288       9:46.7  1:01:03.9 1:58.3    
                                                                                  
 Team - Rome  Finish Position -     5         
 Team Score (places): 143  Team Score (times):     42:01.3  Ave Time: 8:24.2 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 764    Keatyn Kujawa        1            1         7:27.4  7:27.4    0:00.0    
 2 768    Kelby Kujawa         21           22        8:22.5  15:50.0   0:55.1    
 3 766    Jenna Wilemon        23           45        8:23.2  24:13.2   0:55.8    
 4 771    Sammy Williams       43           88        8:47.2  33:00.5   1:19.8    
 5 765    Taylor Gilmore       55           143       9:00.8  42:01.3   1:33.4    
 6 767    Mary Kate Berger     57           200       9:01.9  51:03.3   1:34.5    
 7 769    Jessi Clark          61           261       9:05.2  1:00:08.5 1:37.7    
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                       2006 State Girls Class S         
                          Final Team Results         
                           October 14, 2006         
               2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton Illinois

 Team - Ewing  Finish Position -     6         
 Team Score (places): 172  Team Score (times):     43:01.2  Ave Time: 8:36.2 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 751    Emily Tate           24           24        8:23.6  8:23.6    0:00.0    
 2 753    Jenna Johnston       27           51        8:27.2  16:50.9   0:03.5    
 3 752    Afton Tucker         32           83        8:34.0  25:25.0   0:10.4    
 4 750    Alyssa Williams      36           119       8:37.0  34:02.1   0:13.4    
 5 755    Jennifer Adams       53           172       8:59.1  43:01.2   0:35.4    
 6 758    Kryslyn Fowler       56           228       9:01.3  52:02.6   0:37.6    
 7 756    Kacee Roberts        90           318       9:39.9  1:01:42.5 1:16.2    
                                                                                  
 Team - Summersville  Finish Position -     7         
 Team Score (places): 207  Team Score (times):     43:39.6  Ave Time: 8:43.9 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 828    Courtney Scarbrough  26           26        8:26.9  8:26.9    0:00.0    
 2 831    Collen Skobel        31           57        8:33.5  17:00.5   0:06.5    
 3 827    Jessica Sledge       45           102       8:48.0  25:48.5   0:21.0    
 4 830    Allie Skobel         47           149       8:48.7  34:37.3   0:21.7    
 5 829    Jessie Ezell         58           207       9:02.3  43:39.6   0:35.3    
 6 834    Victoria Skobel      75           282       9:24.4  53:04.1   0:57.4    
 7 833    Paige McDonald       86           368       9:35.5  1:02:39.6 1:08.5    
                                                                                  
 Team - Field  Finish Position -     8         
 Team Score (places): 266  Team Score (times):     44:50.9  Ave Time: 8:58.1 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 908    Rylie Bruce          9            9         8:04.7  8:04.7    0:00.0    
 2 907    Danielle Alvis       20           29        8:21.7  16:26.5   0:17.0    
 3 906    Allison Adcock       63           92        9:06.3  25:32.8   1:01.5    
 4 903    Mallory McMahon      82           174       9:32.5  35:05.3   1:27.7    
 5 904    Amanda Ferguson      92           266       9:45.5  44:50.9   1:40.8    
 6 909    Abby Gober           110          376       10:24.3 55:15.2   2:19.6    
 7 905    Arionna Muffitt      112          488       10:27.9 1:05:43.2 2:23.2    
                                                                                  
 Team - Good Shepherd  Finish Position -     9         
 Team Score (places): 317  Team Score (times):     46:35.5  Ave Time: 9:19.1 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 727    Hannah Fornero       7            7         7:56.2  7:56.2    0:00.0    
 2 728    Heather Hammett      11           18        8:11.9  16:08.2   0:15.6    
 3 730    Leah Cudderack       60           78        9:04.5  25:12.7   1:08.2    
 4 731    Rachel Schaller      116          194       10:33.0 35:45.8   2:36.7    
 5 732    Amelia Biggs         123          317       10:49.7 46:35.5   2:53.4    
 6 733    Brittany Beicklen    130          447       11:04.5 57:40.1   3:08.3    
 7 729    Michelle Musegades   132          579       11:24.2 1:09:04.4 3:27.9    
                                                                                  
 Team - Odin  Finish Position -    10         
 Team Score (places): 321  Team Score (times):     45:47.2  Ave Time: 9:09.4 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 860    Lexi Barton          48           48        8:50.1  8:50.1    0:00.0    
 2 861    Kimberly Loyd        50           98        8:52.7  17:42.9   0:02.6    
 3 863    Leighann Sullivan    59           157       9:03.2  26:46.2   0:13.1    
 4 862    Bridget Horton       73           230       9:20.0  36:06.3   0:29.8    
 5 864    Jessi Dobyns         91           321       9:40.9  45:47.2   0:50.7    
 6 866    Katie Blue           99           420       9:58.1  55:45.3   1:07.9    
 7 867    Cara Beth Albert     115          535       10:31.1 1:06:16.4 1:40.9    
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                       2006 State Girls Class S         
                          Final Team Results         
                           October 14, 2006         
               2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton Illinois

 Team - New Hebron  Finish Position -    11         
 Team Score (places): 346  Team Score (times):     46:14.1  Ave Time: 9:14.8 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 722    Jade Tracey          3            3         7:45.4  7:45.4    0:00.0    
 2 725    Harlie Walters       71           74        9:17.4  17:02.8   1:31.9    
 3 723    Karina Adams         84           158       9:34.1  26:36.9   1:48.6    
 4 724    Cassidy Sowle        88           246       9:38.6  36:15.6   1:53.1    
 5 726    Elizabeth Inboden    100          346       9:58.5  46:14.1   2:13.0    
                                                                                  
 Team - Central City  Finish Position -    12         
 Team Score (places): 357  Team Score (times):     47:23.5  Ave Time: 9:28.7 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 812    Jerica Richardson    17           17        8:19.0  8:19.0    0:00.0    
 2 816    Katelyn Starr        46           63        8:48.4  17:07.4   0:29.4    
 3 813    Rachel Gallatin      62           125       9:05.7  26:13.2   0:46.7    
 4 815    Brandi Starr         113          238       10:28.4 36:41.6   2:09.4    
 5 814    Caitlin Ellis        119          357       10:41.8 47:23.5   2:22.8    
                                                                                  
 Team - Willow Grove  Finish Position -    13         
 Team Score (places): 361  Team Score (times):     46:28.2  Ave Time: 9:17.6 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 844    Doza Ashton          65           65        9:08.9  9:08.9    0:00.0    
 2 846    Megan Baumgartner    67           132       9:10.2  18:19.1   0:01.3    
 3 849    Hayley White         68           200       9:11.2  27:30.3   0:02.2    
 4 845    Alex Schmale         72           272       9:18.3  36:48.6   0:09.4    
 5 847    Lyndee Lockwood      89           361       9:39.5  46:28.2   0:30.6    
 6 848    Emily Tate           94           455       9:47.4  56:15.7   0:38.5    
                                                                                  
 Team - Geff  Finish Position -    14         
 Team Score (places): 366  Team Score (times):     47:03.1  Ave Time: 9:24.6 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 700    Cameo Russo          41           41        8:46.3  8:46.3    0:00.0    
 2 703    Brianne Anderson     44           85        8:47.6  17:33.9   0:01.2    
 3 701    Holly Heifner        76           161       9:26.5  27:00.5   0:40.2    
 4 702    Brandi Courtright    102          263       10:01.1 37:01.6   1:14.7    
 5 704    Samantha Incaprera   103          366       10:01.4 47:03.1   1:15.1    
 6 705    Vivian Robertson     109          475       10:22.1 57:25.3   1:35.7    
 7 706    Katlyn Maxham        136          611       12:27.9 1:09:53.2 3:41.6    
                                                                                  
 Team - St. Mark's  Finish Position -    15         
 Team Score (places): 392  Team Score (times):     47:11.1  Ave Time: 9:26.2 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 737    Vroni Hijink         69           69        9:12.9  9:12.9    0:00.0    
 2 736    Ashley Mines         70           139       9:16.0  18:28.9   0:03.0    
 3 735    Natalie Ruebke       81           220       9:30.9  27:59.8   0:17.9    
 4 738    Mackenzie Doeding    85           305       9:35.0  37:34.9   0:22.0    
 5 739    Alana Grimm          87           392       9:36.2  47:11.1   0:23.2    
 6 740    Desirae Wilson       95           487       9:49.4  57:00.6   0:36.5    
 7 741    Lacey Diercks        106          593       10:10.9 1:07:11.5 0:58.0    
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                       2006 State Girls Class S         
                          Final Team Results         
                           October 14, 2006         
               2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton Illinois

 Team - St. John's W.F.  Finish Position -    16         
 Team Score (places): 393  Team Score (times):     48:18.9  Ave Time: 9:39.7 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 783    Madison Wallace      13           13        8:15.6  8:15.6    0:00.0    
 2 784    Sydney McPhail       52           65        8:54.8  17:10.4   0:39.1    
 3 785    Bobbi Moskoff        83           148       9:33.8  26:44.3   1:18.1    
 4 788    Emily Oxford         120          268       10:43.8 37:28.1   2:28.1    
 5 786    Jadon Saileiz        125          393       10:50.8 48:18.9   2:35.2    
 6 787    Jessica Weigand      133          526       11:24.9 59:43.9   3:09.2    
                                                                                  
 Team - Wayne City  Finish Position -    17         
 Team Score (places): 395  Team Score (times):     47:49.9  Ave Time: 9:33.9 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 774    Torri Withrow        2            2         7:39.5  7:39.5    0:00.0    
 2 775    Alexis Lowther       64           66        9:08.4  16:47.9   1:28.9    
 3 776    Alyssa Ettleson      104          170       10:09.3 26:57.3   2:29.8    
 4 780    Candace Embry        108          278       10:16.5 37:13.8   2:37.0    
 5 777    Tara Shreve          117          395       10:36.0 47:49.9   2:56.5    
 6 778    Tess Tyler           131          526       11:11.2 59:01.1   3:31.7    
 7 779    Hunter Clark         134          660       11:31.9 1:10:33.1 3:52.4    
                                                                                  
 Team - Allendale  Finish Position -    18         
 Team Score (places): 445  Team Score (times):     49:08.0  Ave Time: 9:49.6 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 837    Presley Bailey       42           42        8:46.9  8:46.9    0:00.0    
 2 838    Christina Copes      74           116       9:23.0  18:10.0   0:36.1    
 3 840    Kasie Gher           96           212       9:52.2  28:02.2   1:05.2    
 4 842    McKenna Dougan       107          319       10:13.8 38:16.0   1:26.9    
 5 843    Brooke Leek          126          445       10:51.9 49:08.0   2:05.0    
                                                                                  
 Team - St. Theresa  Finish Position -    19         
 Team Score (places): 479  Team Score (times):     50:48.8  Ave Time: 10:09.7 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 876    Sarah Lentini        38           38        8:37.4  8:37.4    0:00.0    
 2 875    Abbey Meyer          80           118       9:28.3  18:05.8   0:50.8    
 3 880    Emily Wilzbach       97           215       9:54.3  28:00.2   1:16.9    
 4 874    Kathleen McGuire     129          344       11:02.9 39:03.1   2:25.4    
 5 879    Frances LaFour       135          479       11:45.7 50:48.8   3:08.2    
 6 878    Breanna Ashby        137          616       13:07.3 1:03:56.1 4:29.8    
                                                                                  
 Team - St. Mary's Mt. Carmel  Finish Position -    20         
 Team Score (places): 489  Team Score (times):     50:19.3  Ave Time: 10:03.8 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 793    Carley Reeves        66           66        9:09.5  9:09.5    0:00.0    
 2 790    Victoria Youngs      77           143       9:27.0  18:36.5   0:17.4    
 3 789    Peyton Sievers       111          254       10:24.9 29:01.4   1:15.3    
 4 791    Adelaide Cutchin     114          368       10:29.9 39:31.4   1:20.4    
 5 794    Malarie Hargrave     121          489       10:47.9 50:19.3   1:38.4    
 6 795    Alexis Lewis         122          611       10:48.2 1:01:07.5 1:38.6    
 7 792    Casie Conn           124          735       10:50.3 1:11:57.9 1:40.8    
 8 796    Caitlin Noll         More Than  7           11:54.3 1:23:52.3 2:44.8    
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                       2006 State Girls Class S         
                          Final Team Results         
                           October 14, 2006         
               2000 meter (1.24 mile) course at Benton Illinois

 Team - Norris City  Finish Position -    21         
 Team Score (places): 549  Team Score (times):     51:44.7  Ave Time: 10:20.9 
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 885    Tori Bradley         98           98        9:57.2  9:57.2    0:00.0    
 2 884    Miranda Steed        101          199       9:59.0  19:56.2   0:01.7    
 3 891    Desiree Murdock      105          304       10:10.6 30:06.9   0:13.3    
 4 888    Kailey Steed         118          422       10:40.9 40:47.8   0:43.6    
 5 892    Nerada Rios          127          549       10:56.8 51:44.7   0:59.5    
 6 887    Emily Healy          128          677       10:59.6 1:02:44.3 1:02.3    
                                                                                  
 Team - Ashley  Finish Position - Inc.         
 Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):         
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 797    Mandi Ringgenberg    Less Than  5           8:19.8  8:19.8    0:00.0    
 2 798    Becca Nowakoniski    Less Than  5           9:36.7  17:56.5   1:16.8    
 3 799    Megan Wreath         Less Than  5           10:54.4 28:51.0   2:34.6    
 4 800    Mackenzie Diehl      Less Than  5           11:39.8 40:30.8   3:20.0    
                                                                                  
 Team - Cisne  Finish Position - Inc.         
 Team Score (places): Inc.   Team Score (times):         
   Bib No Name                 O'All Place  Cum Place Time    Cum Time  Time Back 
 1 821    A Hanks              Less Than  5           8:07.1  8:07.1    0:00.0    
 2 823    A Pond               Less Than  5           8:28.0  16:35.2   0:20.8    
 3 824    K Maloy              Less Than  5           8:52.3  25:27.5   0:45.1    
 4 825    S Bullard            Less Than  5           9:03.6  34:31.2   0:56.5    
                                                                                  
 Team - Cowden  Finish Position - Inc.         
